2 Crystal Leigh Limited Ptp A RO Box 99. GARDNEYVILLE, NV 89410	FFIDAVIT BILE HOME TO REAL PROP	COUNTY OF Douglas
PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	ASSESSOR'S P	ARCEL# 37-30/-04
1. Owner/Buyer name <u>Grysfal</u> <u>Leig</u>	L Limited PAR	+ WERSHIP
2. Physical location of mobile home 12.30 54	NOSTONE Ur. C	Model Parianings
3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer <u>KAUF</u> Model Year <u>1985</u> Serial# <u>5 N A B 512 4 3</u>	7/	(0 ' Width 24'
4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit)		
Dealer Lic#	DRS#_	
5 Current lienholder (if any)		
All documents relating to the mobile home as Housing Division before the home is converted 6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real property not	d to real property.	urrendered to the Manufactured
Name		
Address		
LAND INFORMATION		\ \
	Escrow Instructions	Life Estate
	of Sale: recorded	unrecorded
		_ \ \
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)		
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above desc	cribed mobile home and Asse	ssor's Parcel Number 37-30/-0
agrees to the conversion of the	above described unit from pe	ersonal to real property and *This
understands that any liens or encumbrances on the conversion process is not valid until issuance Division.	of a "Real Property Notice"	by Manufactured Housing
bread the Starting Sta	AGROUP S. A. De C.	V.
OWNER/BUYER GENERAL PARTNER. DI	ATE OWNER/BUYER	DATE
PRINT NAME TANIES M. ShotuEll 10/		
State of Nevada		
County of Povalas		LYNDA K. TEGLIA
On October 16, 1998, before me the undersigned	ed a Notary Rublic	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas
in and for the State of Nevada, County of Douglas pe	a Holding I done	My Appointment Expires Oct. 1, 2001
Names Shotwellind	who acknowledged	
that he executed this affidavit.	Notary Public	\
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPA	ARTMENT OR MANUFACTU	RED HOUSING
1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by $\mathcal{P}\mathcal{U}$	anning Age	ency Douglas (2) Date 10-28-98
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction	n for conversion from persona	if property to
real property	Age	ency Douglas Co Date 10-28-98
3. Verification that running gear has been removed_	Ag	ency Douglas W Date 10-28-98
4. Date of installation at this location*	Ago	ency Dougla Copate 10.28 98
	wn, Assessor must complete	part IV #0.)
5. Safety Certificate Number		
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSES	SSOR	
1. Land ownership verified by Lyous	Date	10-28-98
2. Mobile home ownership verified by Lhadras	Date	10-28-98
3. Assessor parcel number verified by		10-28-98
4. Legal description (optional)	TOPAZ RANCA	
i. Logal door,plien (optional)	3	
5. Mobile home account number 11810	verified by Whalles	Date\ <u>0</u>
6. Unit has been at above location since 1985		
7. The above described unit will be placed on the	next succeeding real prope	erty tax rolls, of <u>Swelso</u>
County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real	Property Notice" By Manufa	actured Housing Division.
Barbara Byungden by Wealthy	RECORDER'S USE ONLY	
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)		
BARBAHA G. BYINGTON - ASSESSOR		O PROUBLING BY
- Check IF	•	Crystal Leigh Lt I Part
NAME /TITLE		IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
		DOUGLAS GO.: NEVADA
10-28-98	•	too hou e oo
DATE		'98 NOV -5 P2:49
DISTRIBUTION		(INO A OL ATER
DISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	0453392	LINDA SLATER — OB RECORDER
COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR	0 T 0 0 0 J L	\$7 PAID K2 DEPUTY
COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	BK 198PG 089	→
rev 11/95	WILL 190 [0100 \$	